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FORM NUMBER 

HNBGUPGCT0014204 

NAME OF 
THE 
APPLICANT 

AMAN 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP 
HNBGUPGCTO007121 GULIA 

HNBGUPGCT0011198 

DEEPAK 
HNBGUPGCTO000672 SHUKLA 

HNBGUPGCTO012914 ROHIT BISHT 

SHIVANGI 
HNBGUPGCT0008448 PANDEY 

SHAYAM 
MUKUND 
SHARMA 

NAME OF 
FATHER 

H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR GARHWAL 

HRIDAY 
KANT LAL 
DAS 

MAHAVIR 
SINGH 

SANJAY 

HNBGUPGCTO004746 MANSI BISHT SINGH BISHT 

SHUKLA 

KULDEEP 

SINGH BISHT 

GAMBHIR 

DEVENDRA 
NATH 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

PANDEY 

VIJAY 
KUMAR 

M.Ed. SESSION 2023-24 

M.Ed. Second Merit List 

GENDER CATEGORY 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

UR 

MALE 

UR 

UR(EWS) 

FEMALE UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(EWS) 

DOB 
DAY 

21 

29 

6 

9 

25 

10 

23 

DOB 
MONTH 

2 

7 

11 

DOB 
YEAR 

1996 

1997 

2000 

1995 

1998 

1996 

1999 

TOTAL 
MERIT REMAKRS 

Required 

192 marksheet 
Required 

B.Ed. 

191 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

181 

B.Ed. 

187 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

185 marksheet 
Required 

181 

B.Ed. 
marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 
marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

178 marksheet 



HNBGUPGCTOO04762 

HNBGUPGCTOO00087 

HNBGUPGCT0008937 

HNBGUPGCTOO 13907 

HNBGUPGCTOO 14731 

HNBGUPGCTOO13009 

HNBGUPGCTOO 13557 

HNBGUPGCT0006874 

HNBGUPGCT0002994 

HNBGUPGCT0014188 

GAGAN 

HNBGUPGCT0013456 

BIHARI 
BISOYI 

KAPIL DEV 
PANDEY 

AKANKSHA 
MISHRA 

BHOLE NATH 
SHUKLA 

EKTA SINGH 

ALOK 

KUMAR 

DEEKSHA 
MISHRA 

KAVITA 
KHARAYAT 

DIVYA 

HNBGUPGCT0004617 AMIT KUMAR 

KUMARI 

ANKITA 
MANDAL 
SUSHIL 
KUMAR 

TRIPATI 
BALAJI 
BISOYI 

JAWAHAR 
LAL PANDEY 
JITENDRA 
KUMAR 
MISHRA 
KAMATA 
PRASAD 
SHUKLA 

AK SINGH 
DHEERENDRA 
KUMAR 
SINGH 

PK MISHRA 
CHANDRA 
SINGH 
KHARAYAT 

RKRAMAN 

DEVENDRA 
THAKUR 

N MANDAL 
RADHE 
SHYAM 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE UR 

FEMALE 

MALE 

UR 

UR(EWS) 

MALE 

FEMALE 

UR 

FEMALE UR 

MALE 

UR 

FEMALE UR 

UR(EWS) 

FEMALE UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

31 

21 

17 

25 

17 

7 

10 

1 

13 

S 

3 2000 

7 

2 

2 

7 

3 

1996 

1991 

1995 

1999 

1997 

1995 

1995 

1999 

1998 

1991 
1994 

Required 
B.Ed. 

175 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

175 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

172 markshet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

170 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

170 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

170 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

166 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

162 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

160 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

151 marksheet 
Required 

B.Ed. 
148 marksheet 

Required 
147 B.Ed. 



HNBGUPGCTO003674 

HNBGUPGCTO001086 

HNBGUPGCTOO01169 

HNBGUPGCTOO02048 

HNBGUPGCTOO11289 

HNBGUPGCTOO00120 

HNBGUPGCT00 13624 

HNBGUPGCT0010705 

HNBGUPGCTOO 14824 

HNBGUPGCT0006620 

MAURYA 

NIKHILESH 
TIWARI 

SHIVA OJHA 

DHARMRAJ 
SINGH 
VISHNOI 

SAHIL 
HUSSAIN 

PRIYANKA 
SHEKHA WAT 

TAPASDATTA 
SAHU 
UDAY 
CHANDRA 
YADAV 

SUMIT 
KUMAR 

SUNITA 
VERMA 

SHYAMBALI 
YADAV 

RAMPRATAP 

TIWARI 

ASHOK 
KUMAR OJHA 

DHARM RAJ 
SINGH 

MOTI LAL 
SAHU 

MD MUSTAFA MALE 

DHIRAN 

TEJPAL SINGH FEMALE 

YADAV 

RAJU ROY 

MALE 

PREM SINGH 
VERMA 

MALE 

BACHCHULAL 
YADAV 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

UR(EWS) 

GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

28 

19 

2 

23 

30 

6 

13 

30 

10 

6 

3 

12 

12 

1 

1999 

6 

2001 

2001 

8 2001 

2000 

1996 

1991 

2000 

1978 

1998 

marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

147 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

145 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

144 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

140 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

130 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

114 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 

110 marksheet 
Required 
B.Ed. 

93 

100 marksheet 
Required 

B.Ed. 
99 marksheet 

Required 
B.Ed. 
marksheet 
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